
MMP Logistics Co., Ltd

MMP Liner services Co., Ltd

Our Company Introduction



Mr. Surapong
Managing Director

Mr. Wachirapon

Marketing 

Ms.Mantana

(Container Control)

Ms. Pakathip

(Customer Service)

Miss.Pimchanok 

(Export Document)

Ms. Wimonrate

(Import Document)

Mr Tanakorn

(Port  Operation)

Ms. Mild

(Import Sales)

Ms. Ploy

(Export Sales)

ORAGANIZATION CHART

Mr. Panuwat

(Export Sales)

Ms. Thanda

(Sales Manager)

Mr. Sumet

(AMD)



• Presently Managing Director of MMP Liner services and 
MMP Logistics Thailand. 

• More than 21 years experience in Shipping Agency, 
NVOCC, Freight Forwarder and Total Logistic 
Businesses

• Responsible for overall performance of  MMP Liner 
Thailand to be the largest agency house in Thailand.

• Played significant role in developing and establishing the 
presence of 1. MMP Logistics established Y2010 for 
Freight Forwarding and Consolidation  2. MMP Liner 
established in Y2013 for Liner Agency.

• Formerly Sales Manager of Macpro Express and PSA 
Group Thailand

BRIEF PROFILE OF MR.SURAPONG (MANAGING DIRECTOR)



MANAGEMENT

Mr. Surapong Managing Director surapong@mmpliner.com

SALES & MARKETING 

Mr. Wachirapon Charoenying Marketing  wachirapon@mmpliner.com

Ms. Thanda Suwannadee Sales Manager thanda@mmpliner.com

Mr. Panuwat kasemsuk Sales Executive panuwat@mmpliner.com

Ms.Wanchitar Aowcharoen Sales Executive ploy@mmpliner.com

Ms.Krisana Inthson Sales  Executive mild@mmpliner.com

Ms. Issaraporn Thongarj Sales Executive issaraporn@mmpliner.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Ms. Phakathip Kamcham Customer Service Phakathip@mmpliner.com

mailto:thanda@mmpliner.com
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DOCUMENT OUTBOUND & INBOUND 

Ms. Pimchanok  Outbound document pimchanok@mmpliner.com

Ms. Wimonrat Rattanangamseang Asst. Inbound Manager wimonrat@mmpliner.com

OPERATION & LOGISTIC

Ms. Mantana sanguankongvilai Asst. Operation Manager mantana@mmpliner.com

Mr. Tanakorn  Suwanabodee Operation Manager tanakorn@mmpliner.com

ACCOUNTING

Ms. Udomlux Suwannapak Accounting Officer udomlux@mmpliner.com

mailto:panuwat@mmpliner.com
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